Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31
Волгоград   (844)278-03-48

systems, these latest generation chiral columns are highly efficient tools
particularly well-suited for enantiomeric separations of pharmaceuticals and
agrochemicals.
KIT A
Chiral HPLC columns
5µ Starter™ Columns (mm)
Chirex Phase Bond Linkage 50 x 4.6
Phase Description Type Type
3001
I
(R)-PGLY and DNB
I
Covalent
I
Amide 00B-3001-E0
3010 (S)-VAL and DNAn Covalent Urea 00B-3010-E0
3011 (S)-LEU and DNAn Covalent Urea 00B-3011-E0
3012 (R)-PGLY and DNAn Covalent Urea 00B-3012-E0
3014 (S)-VAL and (R)-NEA Covalent Urea 00B-3014-E0
3017 (S)-PRO and (S)-NEA Covalent Urea 00B-3017-E0
3018 (S)-PRO and (R)-NEA Covalent Urea 00B-3018-E0
3019 (S)-LEU and (S)-NEA Covalent Urea 00B-3019-E0
3020 (S)-LEU and (R)-NEA Covalent Urea 00B-3020-E0
3022 (S)-ICA and (R)-NEA Covalent Urea 00B-3022-E0
3005 (R)-NGLY and DNB Covalent Amide 00B-3005-E0
3126 (D)-Penicillamine Ion-Metal Lig Exchange 00B-3126-E0
HPLC Columns
5µ Analytical and Guard Columns (mm) Analytical Guards
Chirex Phase Bond Linkage 150 x 2.0 250 x 2.0 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6 30 x 4.6
Phase Description Type Type
3001
I
(R)-PGLY and DNB
I
Covalent
I
Amide —
I
00G-3001-B0
I
00F-3001-E0
I
00G-3001-E0 03A-3001-E0
3010 (S)-VAL and DNAn Covalent Urea — — 00F-3010-E0 00G-3010-E0 03A-3010-E0
3011 (S)-LEU and DNAn Covalent Urea — — 00F-3011-E0 00G-3011-E0 03A-3011-E0
3012 (R)-PGLY and DNAn Covalent Urea — — 00F-3012-E0 00G-3012-E0 03A-3012-E0
3014 (S)-VAL and (R)-NEA Covalent Urea — 00G-3014-B0 — 00G-3014-E0 03A-3014-E0
3017 (S)-PRO and (S)-NEA Covalent Urea — — 00F-3017-E0 — 03A-3017-E0
3018 (S)-PRO and (R)-NEA Covalent Urea — — 00F-3018-E0 00G-3018-E0 03A-3018-E0
3019 (S)-LEU and (S)-NEA Covalent Urea — — 00F-3019-E0 00G-3019-E0 03A-3019-E0
3020 (S)-LEU and (R)-NEA Covalent Urea 00F-3020-B0 — 00F-3020-E0 00G-3020-E0 03A-3020-E0
3022 (S)-ICA and (R)-NEA Covalent Urea 00F-3022-B0 00G-3022-B0 00F-3022-E0 00G-3022-E0 03A-3022-E0
$0—00 $000 $000 $000
3005 (R)-NGLY and DNB Covalent Amide — 00G-3005-B0 00F-3005-E0 00G-3005-E0 03A-3005-E0
$000 $000 $000 $000 $000
3126 (D)-Penicillamine Ion-Metal Lig Exchange 00F-3126-B0 00G-3126-B0 00F-3126-E0 03A-3126-E0 03A-3126-E0
ORDERING INFORMATION
16
Preparative Columns and Bulk Media are available in
15 and 30µ particle sizes. Give us a call for info on pricing